
B.Sc (CBZ) STUDENT EVALUATION Report 2021-22
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE , Narasannapeta

Name of the Faculty : S.PARAMESWARA RAO                      Subject: BOTANY              Semester: I       Paper: I                            Title of the paper:  Fundamentals of Microbes and Nonvascular plants                                                                        

Programme Name : UG(Degree)                    Programme Code :  B.Sc               Specialization  Name & Code :  Botany                    Course Name :  CBZ                                                 Course Code :  BSBOT-SN101                                                         

SL.No Student ID Name of the student
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20 M 15 M 35

5 M 5 M 5 M

50 M 25M 75M 100M 50MII II II

1 ARUGULA ANITHA 2122004049001 15 11 26 4 5 5 40 20 4 24 F 40 A

2 BADANA LAVANYA 2122004049002 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 27 49 D 40 A+

3 BATAKALA MOUNIKA 2122004049003 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 8 32 F 48 O

4 BHADRACHALAM NANDINI 2122004049004 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 48 73 AB 50 O

5 BOCHA SUPRAJA 2122004049005 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 28 51 C 46 O

6 BONGU MADANMOHAN 2122004049006 8 7 15 4 3 4 26 18 36 54 C 35 B+

7 CHOUDARI SURYANARAYANA 2122004049008 11 11 22 5 4 5 36 18 29 47 D 40 A

8 DANTA RAJYALAKSHMI 2122004049009 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 35 59 B 48 O

9 DUMMU SIRISHA 2122004049011 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 45 70 B+ 50 O

10 GANDETI TIRUPATI RAO 2122004049012 8 7 15 3 3 3 24 12 17 29 F 34 B+

11 JALUMOORI ESWARI 2122004049013 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21 9 30 F 42 A+

12 JUTTU DIVAKARA RAO 2122004049014 8 7 15 3 3 3 24 12 9 21 F 32 B+

13 KALAMATA RUKHMINI VARSHITA 2122004049015 15 11 26 4 5 5 40 20 27 47 D 40 A

14 :KANCHARI MADHANNAGARI JYOTHSNA 2122004049016 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 28 52 C 48 O

15 KANCHARI NEELADRIGARI PRAVALLIKA 2122004049017 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 29 53 C 47 O

16 KARAKAVALASA ASWANI 2122004049018 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 4 26 F 44 A+

17 KONKI VANDANA 2122004049019 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 10 24 F 48 O

18 KORNU SANKARA RAO 2122004049020 13 11 24 5 4 5 38 19 0 19 F 40 A

19 KUMILI JAGADEESH 2122004049021 11 11 22 5 4 5 36 18 10 28 F 40 A

20 MENDA INDUMATHI 2122004049023 15 11 26 4 5 5 40 20 6 26 F 42 A+

21 NAMBALLA DEVI 2122004049024 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 30 54 C 48 O

22 PALABOYANA SANTOSHI 2122004049025 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 6 28 F 46 O

23 PALLI TEJESWARI 2122004049027 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21 11 32 F 45 A+

24 PANDHI THANUJA 2122004049028 16 12 28 4 5 5 42 21 3 24 F 45 A+
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25 PAPPU HEMA KUMAR 2122004049029 10 9 19 4 4 5 32 16     AB AB AB 38 A

26 PONDARI SUMATHI 2122004049030 16 12 28 4 5 5 42 21 9 30 F 43 A+

27 PONNANA NAMITHA 2122004049031 15 11 26 4 5 5 40 20 27 47 D 40 A

28 RAVALAVALASA MADHU 2122004049033 8 7 15 3 3 3 24 12     AB AB AB 32 B+

29 REVATI SHIREESHA 2122004049035 11 11 22 5 4 5 36 18 2 20 F 40 A

30 SARAVAKOTA ROHINI 2122004049036 16 12 28 5 4 5 43 21 27 48 D 43 A+

31 SURAVARAPU DIVYA 2122004049037 15 11 26 4 5 5 40 20 9 29 F 42 A+

32 TONANGI KUMARI 2122004049038 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 7 29 F 43 A+

33 UNKILI SANKARA RAO 2122004049039 8 7 15 3 3 3 24 12 1 12 F 30 B+

34 UNKILI SUVARTARAJU 2122004049040 8 7 15 4 3 4 26 13    AB AB AB 35 B+

35 VARUDU TARAKESWARA RAO 2122004049041 10 9 19 4 4 3 30 15    AB AB AB 38 A

36 Y.RAJA GOPAL 2122004049042 10 9 19 4 4 3 30 15 2 17 F 38 A



STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 2021-22
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE , Narasannapeta

Name of the Faculty :   S.PARAMESWARA RAO        Subject: BOTANY    Semester:  III      Title of the paper: Anatomy and Embryology of Angiosperms, Plant Ecology and Biodiversity                                                                                 

Programme Name : UG (Degree)                                  Programme Code :  B.Sc              Specialization  Name & Code :   BOTANY                                        Course Name : CBZ                                                  Course Code : BSBOT-SN301                                                             

SL.No Student ID  

University Register 
Number (Dr.BRAU,

SKLM)

Continuous Internal Assessment (CIA)
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20 M 15 M 35
5 M 5 M 5 M

50 M 25M 75M 100M 50M
II III IV

1 AGATHA ASWINI 2022004049001 15 11 26 5 4 5 40 20 16 16 F 40 P

2 ALIGI BHAVANI 2022004049002 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 48 71 P 48 P

3 BANTUPALLI KALYANI 2022004049004 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 27 50 P 42 P

4 DESELLA LAKSHMI PRASANNA2022004049008 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 40 65 P 50 P

5 GEEDELA SAMEERA 2022004049009 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 44 69 P 50 P

6 GORLE GOWRAMMA 2022004049010 12 10 22 5 4 5 36 18 13 31 F 43 P

7 KONGARAPU SAI KUMARI 2022004049013 10 10 20 5 4 5 34 17 8 25 F 35 P

8 KOYYANA SIREESHA 2022004049016 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 8 31 F 46 P

9 KUMBIRIKI SURESH 2022004049017 11 11 22 5 4 5 36 18 3 21 F 42 P

10 KUMMARI LAVANYA 2022004049018 12 11 23 4 4 5 36 18 28 46 P 42 P

11 MAMIDI RUPAVATHI 2022004049019 10 10 20 4 4 4 32 16 15 31 F   AB    AB

12 MENDA MONIKA 2022004049020 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 27 51 P 44 P

13 SIMMA MADHAVI 202004049023 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21 30 51 P 44 P

14 URLAPU HARIKA 2022004049025 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 5 29 F 46 P

15 URLAPU LAVANYA 2022004049026 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 30 55 P 50 P

16 VELAMALA MADHURI 2022004049027 15 11 26 5 4 5 40 20 30 50 P 43 P

`    17 YALLA SIREESHA 2022004049028 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 27 51 P 48 P
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STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 2021-22
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE , Narasannapeta

Name of the Faculty :   S.PARAMESWARA RAO        Subject: BOTANY    Semester:  IV     Title of the paper:  Plant Physiology and Metabolism                                                                                 

Programme Name : UG (Degree)                                  Programme Code :  B.Sc              Specialization  Name & Code :   BOTANY                                        Course Name : CBZ                                                  Course Code : BSBOT-SN301                                                             

SL.No Student ID  

University Register 
Number (Dr.BRAU,

SKLM)

Continuous Internal Assessment (CIA)
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20 M 15 M 35
5 M 5 M 5 M

50 M 25M 75M 100M 50M
II III IV

1 AGATHA ASWINI 2022004049001 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 16 38 F 40 A

2 ALIGI BHAVANI 2022004049002 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 35 59 B 48 O

3 BANTUPALLI KALYANI 2022004049004 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21 37 58 B 44 A+

4 DESELLA LAKSHMI PRASANNA2022004049008 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 58 83 A+ 50 O

5 GEEDELA SAMEERA 2022004049009 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 39 64 B+ 50 O

GORLE GOWRAMMA 2022004049010 15 12 27 5 4 5 40 20 17 37 F 41 A+

7 KONGARAPU SAI KUMARI 2022004049013 14 13 27 5 4 5 40 20 6 26 F 40 A

8 KOYYANA SIREESHA 2022004049016 16 14 30 5 4 5 44 22 28 50 D 45 A+

KUMBIRIKI SURESH 2022004049017 17 11 28 4 4 5 42 21 28 49 D 42 A+

10 KUMMARI LAVANYA 2022004049018 16 13 29 4 4 5 44 22 10 32 F 42 A+

11 MAMIDI RUPAVATHI 2022004049019 14 13 27 4 4 5 40 20 30 50 D 40 A+

12 MENDA MONIKA 2022004049020 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 32 56 B 47 O

13 SIMMA MADHAVI 202004049023 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 19 43 F 44 A+

14 URLAPU HARIKA 2022004049025 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 29 52 C 43 A+

15 URLAPU LAVANYA 2022004049026 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 58 82 A+ 48 O

16 VELAMALA MADHURI 2022004049027 15 12 27 4 4 4 40 20 11 21 F AB AB

`    17 YALLA SIREESHA 2022004049028 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 40 63 B+ 47 O
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STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 2021-22
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE , Narasannapeta

Name of the Faculty :   S.PARAMESWARA RAO        Subject: BOTANY    Semester:  IV      Title of the paper: Cell Biology, Genetics and Plant Breeding                                                                                 

Programme Name : UG (Degree)                                  Programme Code :  B.Sc              Specialization  Name & Code :   BOTANY                                        Course Name : CBZ                                                  Course Code : BSBOT-SN301                                                             

SL.No Student ID  

University Register 
Number (Dr.BRAU,

SKLM)

Continuous Internal Assessment (CIA)
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20 M 15 M 35
5 M 5 M 5 M

50 M 25M 75M 100M 50M
II III IV

1 AGATHA ASWINI 2022004049001 6 12 28 5 4 5 42 21 28 49 D 42 A+

2 ALIGI BHAVANI 2022004049002 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 48 72 A 49 O

3 BANTUPALLI KALYANI 2022004049004 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 47 69 B+ 42 A+

4 DESELLA LAKSHMI PRASANNA2022004049008 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 57 82 A+ 50 O

5 GEEDELA SAMEERA 2022004049009 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 50 75 A 50 O

GORLE GOWRAMMA 2022004049010 14 12 26 5 4 5 40 20 14 34 F 42 A+

7 KONGARAPU SAI KUMARI 2022004049013 15 11 26 5 4 5 40 20 30 50 D 41 A+

8 KOYYANA SIREESHA 2022004049016 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21 28 49 D 44 A+

KUMBIRIKI SURESH 2022004049017 14 13 27 4 4 5 40 20 28 48 D 41 A+

10 KUMMARI LAVANYA 2022004049018 16 13 29 4 4 5 42 21 14 35 F 42 A+

11 MAMIDI RUPAVATHI 2022004049019 15 12 27 4 4 5 40 20 28 48 D 41 A+

12 MENDA MONIKA 2022004049020 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 55 79 A 48 O

13 SIMMA MADHAVI 202004049023 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 44 67 B+ 45 A+

14 URLAPU HARIKA 2022004049025 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 50 72 A 42 A+

15 URLAPU LAVANYA 2022004049026 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 50 74 A 46 O

16 VELAMALA MADHURI 2022004049027 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 40 59 B AB AB

`    17 YALLA SIREESHA 2022004049028 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 33 56 B 46 O
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